1/41/4
AQP ... D AQP ... S
AQP mtion - Pneumatic actuators
Description
The new rack and pinion pneumatic actuator AQP motion combines
innovative design features with technical performances, resulting in one
of the most effective actuators for the HVAC market.
Product features

nickel plated (AQP350-450)
Position indicator PA66 + 30%GF + carbon black
Type Code
 Actuator size AQP050-450
 Function
D Double acting
S12 Single acting + number of springs
 Mounting face for valve F05 - F12 According to EN ISO5211
 Shaft connection [mm] Dimension of shaft connection
3/4www.interapp.net
5.5 bar 6 bar 7 bar 8 bar [Nm]
0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 90° 0°
AQP050 S 12 10,4 6 12,0 7,2 15,3 10,5 18,7 13,8 12,8 7,9
AQP100 S 12 18,9 12 21,9 14,9 27,7 20,8 33,6 26,7 20,2 13,3
AQP200 S 12 37,5 22,4 43,3 28,3 54,9 39,9 66,5 51,5 41,5 26,5
AQP250 S 12 56,7 31,4 65,8 40,5 84,1 58,8 102 77,1 69,3 44,0
AQP300 S 12 85,4 51,7 99 65 125 92 152 118 94,5 60,8
AQP350 S 12 138 19,2 159 101 202 144 245 187 157 98,4
AQP400 S 12 179 107 206 135 262 190 317 245 198 126
AQP450 S 12 281 169 324 213 411 299 498 386 309 198
5.5 bar 6 bar 7 bar 8 bar
AQP 050 D 18,3 19,9 23,3 26,6
AQP 100 D 32,2 35,2 41,0 46,9
AQP 200 D 64 69,8 81,4 93,1
AQP 250 D 100,7 109,8 128,1 146,4
AQP 300 D 146 160 186 213
AQP 350 D 236 258 301 344
AQP 400 D 305 332 388 443
AQP 450 D 478 522 609 696
Md
[Nm]
0º 90º
Md
[Nm]
0º 90º
AQP...D AQP...S
5.5 bar 6 bar 7 bar 8 bar
AQP 050 D 18,3 19,9 23,3 26,6
AQP 100 D 32,2 35,2 41,0 46,9
AQP 200 D 64 69,8 81,4 93,1
AQP 250 D 100,7 109,8 128,1 146,4
AQP 300 D 146 160 186 213
AQP 350 D 236 258 301 344
AQP 400 D 305 332 388 443
AQP 450 D 478 522 609 696
AQP mtion - Pneumatic actuators
AQP...D - Double acting actuators
Torques [Nm]
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Pneum. torque Spring torque
Torques [Nm]
AQP...S - Single acting actuators
Pneumatical torque at air supply of
Pneumatical torque at air supply of Spring
4/4 AQPmotion_1711
© 2017 InterApp AG, all rights reserved
InterApp Italiana
Via Gramsci 29
I-20016 Pero (MI)
Phone  +39 02 339371
Fax  +39 02 33937200
InterApp AG
Grundstrasse 24
CH-6343 Rotkreuz